

Misc. Appeal - 140/2022
CNR No. WBHW01-004518-2022
Present: Smt. Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 08
Dated 16.08.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Appellant and respondent no. 1 file separate hazira.

It appears from the case record that S/R of notice are received in respect of respondent nos. 2,3 and 4 after service.

None appears in respect of op nos. 2,3 and 4 on call.

Let the misc. appeal be proceed to ex-parte against respondent nos. 2,3 and 4.

No S/R and A/D is received in respect of respondent no 5.

To **22-11-2023** for S/R and A/D in respect of respondent no 5.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah