

Misc. Appeal - 140/2022
CNR No. WBHW01-004518-2022
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 09
Dated 22.11.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Appellant files hazira along with postal receipt.

Respondent no. 1 also files hazira.

No S/R and A/D is received in respect of respondent no 5.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To **14-05-2024** for S/R and A/D in respect of respondent no 5.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah